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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E21002010

E21002011

E21002012
E21002013

E21002014

E21002015
E21002016

E21002017
E21002018

E21002019

Reported

08:02:04 07/21/21

11:23:06 07/21/21

12:33:27 07/21/21
14:06:35 07/21/21

16:21:15 07/21/21

17:30:11 07/21/21
18:25:41 07/21/21

21:49:47 07/21/21

22:28:18 07/21/21

23:01:05 07/21/21

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Nature

EMS LIFT
ASSIST
EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS FALL
EMS FALL

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS
CRASH PD
FIRE VEHICLE

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

907 S COUNTRY CLUB DR,
GREENSBURG

992 S COUNTY RD 800 E; NEW POINT
STONE CO, GREENSBURG

319 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG
720 W WASHINGTON ST; APT 145,
GREENSBURG

1409 W WESTRIDGE PKWY,
GREENSBURG

400 N /400 E, GREENSBURG

STATE RD 3/ MICHIGAN,
GREENSBURG

601 W ELEVENTH ST, GREENSBURG

907 S COUNTRY CLUB DR,
GREENSBURG
1601 N MOLALA TRL, GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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